TESS NATOLI

Page 1

Mobile: +61 (0)417 641 916

Email: tess.hmdesign@gmail.com

HAIR & MAKE - UP DESIGN

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2007

Tess Natoli

FEATURE FILMS

SACRIFICE

Director: Romain Gavras

THE MANDALORIAN & GROGU
Director: Jon Favreau

THE BLUFF

Director: Frank E Flowers

SPIT

Director: Jonathan Teplitzky

THE GORGE

Director: Scott Derrickson

FURIOSA - MAD MAX PREQUEL
Director: George Miller

THE NEW BOY
Director: Warwick Thornton

THE GEORGETOWN PROJECT
Director: Joshua Miller

THREE THOUSAND YEARS OF LONGING
Director: George Miller

ELVIS
Director: Baz Luhrmann

PETER RABBIT 2: THE RUNAWAY
Director: Will Gluck

DANGER CLOSE - The Battle of Long Tan
Director: Kriv Stenders

AQUAMAN
Director: James Wan

WINCHESTER
Director: Michael & Peter Spierig

ALIEN COVENANT
Director: Ridley Scott

KONG: SKULL ISLAND
Director: Jordan Vogt-Roberts

GUARDIANS OF THETOMB
Director: Kimble Rendall

DOWNUNDER
Director: Abe Forysthe

PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN V Dead Men Tell No Tales
Director: Joachim Ronning, Epen Sandberg

GODS OF EYGPT
Director: Alex Proyas

PREDESTINATION
Directors: Michael & Peter Spierig

MAD MAX - FURY ROAD
Director: George Miller

THE GREAT GATSBY
Director: Baz Luhrmann

DAYBREAKERS
Directors: Michael & Peter Spierig

Hair & Makeup Designer

+61 (0)417 641 916

Personal Hair & Makeup to Anya Taylor-Joy
Anya Taylor-Joy as Joan

Personal Hair & Makeup to Sigourney Weaver
Sigourney Weaver as Colonel Bishop

Personal Makeup Artist to Priyanka Chopra-Jonas
Priyanka Chopra-Jonas as Ercell Boden

Hair & Makeup Designer/Head of Department
Cast: David Wenham as Johnny Spiteri

Personal Hair & Makeup Artist to Anya Taylor-Joy
Anya Taylor-Joy as Drasa

Hair & Makeup Artist to Anya Taylor-Joy
Anya Taylor-Joy as Furiosa

Hair to Cate Blanchett
Cate Blanchett as Sister Eileen

Hair & Makeup Artist - Additional Photography
Cast: Russell Crowe as Anthony Miller

Hair & Make-up Artist Dailies

Hairdresser - Hair & Wigs to Austin Butler
Austin Butler as Elvis Presley

Hair & Make-up Artist Dailies

Hair, Make-up, & Special Makeup Effects Designer/HOD
Cast: Travis Fimmel, Luke Bracey, Daniel Webber, Richard Roxburgh

Key Hair & Make-up Artist
Cast: Patrick Wilson as King Orm, Micheal Beach as Manta’s father

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department
Cast: Helen Mirren, Sarah Snook, Jason Clarke

Make-up Artist
Cast: Katherine Waterston as Daniels

Hairdresser Dailies

Hair, Make-up & Special Makeup Effects Designer/HOD
Cast: Li Bingbing (Hair), Kulan Lutz, Kelsey Grammer

Hair & Make-up Supervisor

Hair & Make-up Artist Dailies

Hair & Makeup Artist Dailies

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department
Cast: Sarah Snook, Ethan Hawke, Noah Taylor

Hair, Make-up, & Special Makeup Effects Artist
Cast: Rosie Huntington Whitely as Splendid

Make-up Artist Dailies

Hair, Make-up, Prosthetics & Contact Lenses Technician
Cast: Sam Neill as Bromley, Willem Dafoe as Lionel (Hair)

Email: tess.hmdesign@gmail.com



TESS NATOLI

Page 2

HAIR & MAKE - UP DESIGN

2007

2005

2004

2004

2003

2002

2002

2002

2025
2021

2021
2020
2019
2019
2016
2015
2014
2011
2010
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2006
2005
2004
2003
2001
2001
2000
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996

Tess Natoli

AUSTRALIA
Director: Baz Luhrmann

FOOTY LEGENDS
Director: Khoa Do

THREE DOLLARS
Director: Robert Connelly

SEE NO EVIL
Director: Gregory Dark

JOSH JARMAN
Director: Pip Mushin

GETTIN’ SQUARE
Director: Jonathan Teplitzky

THE GREAT RAID
Director: John Dahl

NED KELLY
Director: Gregor Jordan

LUCKY  Limited Series Apple TV+

THE LOST FLOWERS OF ALICE HART Iiniseries

WOLF LIKEME  Season 1
RETROGRADE tpisodes 1-4
BLOOM Season 1 &2

SECRET BRIDESMAIDS BUSINESS
WENTWORTH PRISON  Season 485
LOVECHILD  Season 3
WENTWORTH PRISON  Season 2 & 3
REEF DOCTORS

KILLING TIME  Miniseries
LIGHTNING POINT  Season 1

RUSH  Season 1872

UNDERBELLY: ATALE OF TWO CITIES
RAINSHADOW

THE STARTER WIFE  Miniseries
MONARCH COVE

MORTIFIED

THROUGH MY EYES  Miniseries
SCOOTER SECRET AGENT

THE DIAMOND OF JERU  Telemovie
PIRATE ISLANDS

CYBERGIRL

ROUND THETWIST  Season 3 & 4
THUNDERSTONE ~ Season 3
ADIVIDED HEART  Telemovie
MIRROR MIRROR  Season ?

THE WAYNE MANIFESTO

Hair & Makeup Designer +61 (0)417 641916

Hairdresser Dailies

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department
Cast: Anh Do, Claudia Karvan, Angus Sampson

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department
Cast: David Wenham, Frances O'Connor, Sarah Wynter

Key Hairdresser
Cast: Rachel Taylor, Christina Vidal, Samantha Noble

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department
Cast: Marcus Graham, Kestie Morassi

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department
Cast: Sam Worthington, David Wenham, Timothy Spall

Hair & Make-up Artist Dailies

Hair & Make-up Artist Dailies

TELEVISION

Personal hair & Makeup Artist to Anya Taylor-Joy as Lucky

Personal Hair & Makeup Artist with Personal Designer Georgia Lockhart-Adams

Sigourney Weaver as June (uncredited)

Hair & Makeup Supervisor/Head of Department

Hair & Makeup Designer - Personal to Pallavi Sharda as Maddie
Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair, Make-up & Prosthetics Designer/Head of Department
Hair & Make-up Supervisor - Makeup to Jessica Marais

Hair, Make-up & Prosthetics Designer/ Head of Department
Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair & Make-up Designer - Personal to David Wenham as Andrew Fraser
Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair & Make-up Designer - Personal to Rachel Ward as Kate McDonald
Hair & Makeup Crowd Supervisor

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Key Hairdresser

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department

Email: tess.hmdesign@gmail.com



TESS NATOLI

Page 3
HAIR & MAKE - UP DESIGN

2017
2017
2016
2014
2011
2009
2008
2007
2006
1999
1999
1999
1998
1992
1990
1988
1986

AWARDS & NOMINATIONS

2019 AUSTRALIAN PRODUCTION DESIGN GUILD (APDG)
Winner Best Hair & Makeup Design for THE BATTLE OF LONG TAN

2018 AUSTRALIAN PRODUCTION DESIGN GUILD (APDG)
Winner Best Hair & Makeup Design for WINCHESTER

2018 AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY of CINEMA & TELEVISION ARTS (AACTA)
Nomination Best Hair & Makeup Design for WINCHESTER

2023 BAFTA, HOLLYWOOD MAKEUP & HAIRSTYLES GUILD, AACTA
Part of the Award-Winning Hair & Makeup Team for ELVIS

2016 ACADEMY, BAFTA, HOLLYWOOD MAKEUP ARTISTS & HAIRSTYLES GUILD, APDG
Part of Lesley Vanderwalt's Award-Winning Team for MAD MAX FURY ROAD

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

PERIOD STYLING 1890’s to 1910

HAND LAYING FACIAL HAIR

RECERTIFIED CONTACT LENS TECHNICIAN
LONG HAIR & PERIOD STYLING
ENCAPSULATED PROSTHETICS TRANFERS
3D TRANSFERS

ADVANCED MAKEUP

CONTACT LENS TECHNICIAN
ASSESSMENT & WORKPLACE TRAINING Certificate IV
MAKE UP FOR PEOPLE OF COLOUR
GELATINE PROSTHETICS WORKSHOP
AIRBRUSH TECHNIQUES

ADVANCED RAZOR CUTTING DESIGN
LONG HAIR DESIGN

HAIDRESSING TRADE CERTIFICATE
PROSTHETIC MAKEUP DESIGN

FILM & TELEVISION MAKEUP

Some of the Artist | have worked with:

Ferdinando Merolla - Creative Media Skills Pinewood Studios UK
Matteo Silvi - Creative Media Skills Pinewood Studios UK

Focus Optics Melbourne Australia

Sharon Blaine Sydney Australia

Neil Gorton - ACMUSE Sydney Australia

Conor O'Sullivan - Silicone Solutions Correspondence Course UK
Academy Award-Winner Dick Smith Correspondence Course USA
Focus Optics Gold Coast Australia

MRWED Training & Assessment Sydney Australia

Marietta Carter-Narcisse Los Angeles USA

MUD Studios Burbank USA

MUD Studios Burbank USA

Pivot Point Sydney Australia

TAFE Melbourne Australia

Melbourne Australia

Film Makeup Technology (ACMUSE) Sydney Australia

Film Makeup Technology (ACMUSE) Sydney Australia

Alexandra Park, Anya Taylor-Joy, Abby Cornish, Angus Sampson, Ashley Zuckerman

Austin Butler, Ben Mendelsohn, Billy Zane, Bryan Brown, Cate Blanchett, Chad Lowe, Claudia Karvan

Daniel Webber, Danielle Cormack, Debra Mailman, David Wenham, Elisa Taylor, Emily Browning, Ethan Hawke, Georgina Haig

Guy Pearce, Helen Mirren, Isla Fisher, Jackie Weaver, Jessica Marais, Josh Gad, Katherine Waterston, Katie McGrath, Keith Carradine

Kelsey Grammer, Kellan Lutz, Li Bingbing, Liam Hemsworth, Lisa McCune, Lucy Fry, Luke Arnold, Luke Bracey, Margo Robbie

Mia Mitchell, Micheal Beach, Miranda Otto, Miranda Tapsell, Noah Taylor, Nicole da Silva, Pallavi Sharda, Pamela Rabe, Patrick Wilson

Phillipa Coulthard, Phoebe Tonkin, Priyanka Chopra-Jonas, Rachel Taylor, Rachel Ward, Rosie Huntington Whiteley, Russell Crowe

Tess Natoli

Sam Neill, Sam Worthington, Sarah Snook, Sarah Wynter, Shane Jacobson, Shirley Jones, Sigrid Thornton

Sigourney Weaver, Susan Hoecke, Timothy Spall, Tom Budge, Travis Fimmel, Vanessa Lengies
Virginia Williams, Willem Dafoe, Wu Chun

Hair & Makeup Designer

+61 (0)417 641 916

Email: tess.hmdesign@gmail.com



