Mobile: +61 (0)417 641 916

Email: <a href="mailto:tess.hmdesign@gmail.com">tess.hmdesign@gmail.com</a>

# TESS NATOLI HAIR & MAKE - UP DESIGN

### **FEATURE FILMS**

	I LAI	OIL I ILIIIO
2024	SACRIFICE Director: Romain Gavras	Personal Hair & Makeup to Anya Taylor-Joy Anya Taylor-Joy as Joan
2024	THE MANDALORIAN & GROGU Director: Jon Favreau	Personal Hair & Makeup to Sigourney Weaver Sigourney Weaver as Colonel Bishop
2024	<b>THE BLUFF</b> Director: Frank E Flowers	Personal Makeup Artist to Priyanka Chopra-Jonas Priyanka Chopra-Jonas as Ercell Boden
2024	SPIT Director: Jonathan Teplitzky	Hair & Makeup Designer/Head of Department Cast: David Wenham as Johnny Spiteri
2023	THE GORGE Director: Scott Derrickson	Personal Hair & Makeup Artist to Anya Taylor-Joy Anya Taylor-Joy as Drasa
2022	FURIOSA - MAD MAX PREQUEL Director: George Miller	Hair & Makeup Artist to Anya Taylor-Joy Anya Taylor-Joy as Furiosa
2022	THE NEW BOY Director: Warwick Thornton	Hair to Cate Blanchett Cate Blanchett as Sister Eileen
2022	THE GEORGETOWN PROJECT Director: Joshua Miller	Hair & Makeup Artist – Additional Photography Cast: Russell Crowe as Anthony Miller
2021	THREE THOUSAND YEARS OF LONGING Director: George Miller	Hair & Make-up Artist Dailies
2020	<b>ELVIS</b> Director: Baz Luhrmann	Hairdresser - Hair & Wigs to Austin Butler Austin Butler as Elvis Presley
2019	PETER RABBIT 2: THE RUNAWAY Director: Will Gluck	Hair & Make-up Artist Dailies
2018	DANGER CLOSE - The Battle of Long Tan Director: Kriv Stenders	Hair, Make-up, & Special Makeup Effects Designer/HOD Cast: Travis Fimmel, Luke Bracey, Daniel Webber, Richard Roxburgh
2017	AQUAMAN Director: James Wan	Key Hair & Make-up Artist Cast: Patrick Wilson as King Orm, Micheal Beach as Manta's father
2017	WINCHESTER Director: Michael & Peter Spierig	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department Cast: Helen Mirren, Sarah Snook, Jason Clarke
2016	ALIEN COVENANT Director: Ridley Scott	Make-up Artist Cast: Katherine Waterston as Daniels
2016	KONG: SKULL ISLAND Director: Jordan Vogt-Roberts	Hairdresser Dailies
2015	GUARDIANS OF THE TOMB Director: Kimble Rendall	Hair, Make-up & Special Makeup Effects Designer/HOD Cast: Li Bingbing (Hair), Kulan Lutz, Kelsey Grammer
2015	<b>DOWNUNDER</b> Director: Abe Forysthe	Hair & Make-up Supervisor
2015	PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN V Dead Men Tell No Tales Director: Joachim Ronning, Epen Sandberg	Hair & Make-up Artist Dailies
2014	GODS OF EYGPT Director: Alex Proyas	Hair & Makeup Artist Dailies
2013	PREDESTINATION Directors: Michael & Peter Spierig	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department Cast: Sarah Snook, Ethan Hawke, Noah Taylor
2012	MAD MAX – FURY ROAD Director: George Miller	Hair, Make-up, & Special Makeup Effects Artist Cast: Rosie Huntington Whitely as Splendid
2011	THE GREAT GATSBY Director: Baz Luhrmann	Make-up Artist Dailies
2007	DAYBREAKERS Directors: Michael & Peter Spierig	Hair, Make-up, Prosthetics & Contact Lenses Technician Cast: Sam Neill as Bromley, Willem Dafoe as Lionel (Hair)

## HAIR & MAKE – UP DESIGN

# **TESS NATOLI**

2007	AUSTRALIA Director: Baz Luhrmann	Hairdresser Dailies
2005	FOOTY LEGENDS Director: Khoa Do	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department Cast: Anh Do, Claudia Karvan, Angus Sampson
2004	THREE DOLLARS Director: Robert Connelly	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department Cast: David Wenham, Frances O'Connor, Sarah Wynter
2004	SEE NO EVIL Director: Gregory Dark	<b>Key Hairdresser</b> Cast: Rachel Taylor, Christina Vidal, Samantha Noble
2003	JOSH JARMAN Director: Pip Mushin	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department Cast: Marcus Graham, Kestie Morassi
2002	GETTIN' SQUARE Director: Jonathan Teplitzky	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department Cast: Sam Worthington, David Wenham, Timothy Spall
2002	THE GREAT RAID Director: John Dahl	Hair & Make-up Artist Dailies
2002	<b>NED KELLY</b> Director: Gregor Jordan	Hair & Make-up Artist Dailies

TELEVISION				
2025	<b>LUCKY</b> Limited Series Apple TV+	Personal hair & Makeup Artist to Anya Taylor-Joy as Lucky		
2021	THE LOST FLOWERS OF ALICE HART Miniseries	Personal Hair & Makeup Artist with Personal Designer Georgia Lockhart-Adams Sigourney Weaver as June (uncredited)		
2021	WOLF LIKE ME Season 1	Hair & Makeup Supervisor/Head of Department		
2020	RETROGRADE Episodes 1 - 4	Hair & Makeup Designer - Personal to Pallavi Sharda as Maddie		
2019	BLOOM Season 1 & 2	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
2019	SECRET BRIDESMAIDS BUSINESS	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
2016	WENTWORTH PRISON Season 4 & 5	Hair, Make-up & Prosthetics Designer/Head of Department		
2015	LOVECHILD Season 3	Hair & Make-up Supervisor - Makeup to Jessica Marais		
2014	WENTWORTH PRISON Season 2 & 3	Hair, Make-up & Prosthetics Designer/ Head of Department		
2011	REEF DOCTORS	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
2010	KILLING TIME Miniseries	Hair & Make-up Designer - Personal to David Wenham as Andrew Fraser		
2010	<b>LIGHTNING POINT</b> Season 1	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
2009	RUSH Season 1 & 2	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
2008	UNDERBELLY: A TALE OF TWO CITIES	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
2007	RAINSHADOW	Hair & Make-up Designer - Personal to Rachel Ward as Kate McDonald		
2006	THE STARTER WIFE Miniseries	Hair & Makeup Crowd Supervisor		
2006	MONARCH COVE	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
2005	MORTIFIED	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
2004	THROUGH MY EYES Miniseries	Key Hairdresser		
2003	SCOOTER SECRET AGENT	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
2001	THE DIAMOND OF JERU Telemovie	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
2001	PIRATE ISLANDS	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
2000	CYBERGIRL	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
2000	ROUND THE TWIST Season 3 & 4	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
1999	THUNDERSTONE Season 3	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
1998	A DIVIDED HEART Telemovie	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
1997	MIRROR MIRROR Season 2	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
1996	THE WAYNE MANIFESTO	Hair & Make-up Designer/Head of Department		
Tess N	latoli Hair & Makeup Designer	+61 (0)417 641 916 Email: tess.hmdesign@gmail.com		

Email: tess.hmdesign@gmail.com

#### **AWARDS & NOMINATIONS**

2019 AUSTRALIAN PRODUCTION DESIGN GUILD (APDG) Winner Best Hair & Makeup Design for THE BATTLE OF LONG TAN

2018 AUSTRALIAN PRODUCTION DESIGN GUILD (APDG) Winner Best Hair & Makeup Design for WINCHESTER

2018 AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY of CINEMA & TELEVISION ARTS (AACTA) Nomination Best Hair & Makeup Design for WINCHESTER

2023 BAFTA, HOLLYWOOD MAKEUP & HAIRSTYLES GUILD, AACTA Part of the Award-Winning Hair & Makeup Team for ELVIS

2016 ACADEMY, BAFTA, HOLLYWOOD MAKEUP ARTISTS & HAIRSTYLES GUILD, APDG Part of Lesley Vanderwalt's Award-Winning Team for MAD MAX FURY ROAD

### EDUCATION AND TRAINING

2017	PERIOD STYLING 1890's to 1910	Ferdinando Merolla - Creative Media Skills Pinewood Studios UK
2017	HAND LAYING FACIAL HAIR	Matteo Silvi - Creative Media Skills Pinewood Studios UK
2016	RECERTIFIED CONTACT LENS TECHNICIAN	Focus Optics Melbourne Australia
2014	LONG HAIR & PERIOD STYLING	Sharon Blaine Sydney Australia
2011	ENCAPSULATED PROSTHETICS TRANFERS	Neil Gorton - ACMUSE Sydney Australia
2009	3D TRANSFERS	Conor O'Sullivan - Silicone Solutions Correspondence Course UK
2008	ADVANCED MAKEUP	Academy Award-Winner Dick Smith Correspondence Course USA
2007	CONTACT LENS TECHNICIAN	Focus Optics Gold Coast Australia
2006	ASSESSMENT & WORKPLACE TRAINING Certificate IV	MRWED Training & Assessment Sydney Australia
1999	MAKE UP FOR PEOPLE OF COLOUR	Marietta Carter-Narcisse Los Angeles USA
1999	GELATINE PROSTHETICS WORKSHOP	MUD Studios Burbank USA
1999	AIRBRUSH TECHNIQUES	MUD Studios Burbank USA
1998	ADVANCED RAZOR CUTTING DESIGN	Pivot Point Sydney Australia
1992	LONG HAIR DESIGN	TAFE Melbourne Australia
1990	HAIDRESSING TRADE CERTIFICATE	Melbourne Australia
1988	PROSTHETIC MAKEUP DESIGN	Film Makeup Technology (ACMUSE) Sydney Australia
1986	FILM & TELEVISION MAKEUP	Film Makeup Technology (ACMUSE) Sydney Australia

Some of the Artist I have worked with:

Alexandra Park, Anya Taylor-Joy, Abby Cornish, Angus Sampson, Ashley Zuckerman Austin Butler, Ben Mendelsohn, Billy Zane, Bryan Brown, Cate Blanchett, Chad Lowe, Claudia Karvan Daniel Webber, Danielle Cormack, Debra Mailman, David Wenham, Elisa Taylor, Emily Browning, Ethan Hawke, Georgina Haig Guy Pearce, Helen Mirren, Isla Fisher, Jackie Weaver, Jessica Marais, Josh Gad, Katherine Waterston, Katie McGrath, Keith Carradine Kelsey Grammer, Kellan Lutz, Li Bingbing, Liam Hemsworth, Lisa McCune, Lucy Fry, Luke Arnold, Luke Bracey, Margo Robbie Mia Mitchell, Micheal Beach, Miranda Otto, Miranda Tapsell, Noah Taylor, Nicole da Silva, Pallavi Sharda, Pamela Rabe, Patrick Wilson Phillipa Coulthard, Phoebe Tonkin, Priyanka Chopra-Jonas, Rachel Taylor, Rachel Ward, Rosie Huntington Whiteley, Russell Crowe Sam Neill, Sam Worthington, Sarah Snook, Sarah Wynter, Shane Jacobson, Shirley Jones, Sigrid Thornton Sigourney Weaver, Susan Hoecke, Timothy Spall, Tom Budge, Travis Fimmel, Vanessa Lengies Virginia Williams, Willem Dafoe, Wu Chun